Injection Needles
Single Use
Eco-Injectra With Metal Tip Protection
Reduces the risk of sheath puncture and
secures a safe needle guidance in angulated
endoscope positions
Ergonomic Handle & Needle Lock Mechanism
Controlled puncture in targeted tissues
and vessels
Transparent Needle Tube
Flow control of therapeutics and fluids
L-
G
S
N
-S
U
-0
1-
E
N
 /
 L
L-
01
70
 V
er
s.
 2
.0
 (1
2/
20
20
)
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Straße 1 – 5 • D-83101 Rohrdorf OT Achenmühle
Tel.: + 49 (0) 8032 973-379 • Fax: + 49 (0) 8032 973-392
Email: sales@medi-globe.de • www.medi-globe.de
Injection Needles – Single Use Injection Needles – Single Use
Bronchoscopy - ECO-Injectra
Metal tip protection; needle locking mechanism (one hand operation)
Gastroscopy - ECO-Injectra
Metal tip protection; needle locking mechanism (one hand operation)
Colonoscopy - ECO-Injectra
Metal tip protection; needle locking mechanism (one hand operation)
Catalogue No.
Needle
Diameter
(mm / Gauge)
Needle Length
(mm)
Sheath Outer
Diameter (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSN-21-18-120 0.5 / 25 4 1.8 120 2.0
GSN-22-18-120 0.5 / 25 6 1.8 120 2.0
Catalogue No.
Needle
Diameter
(mm / Gauge)
Needle Length
(mm)
Sheath Outer
Diameter (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSN-21-23-180 0.5 / 25 4 2.3 180 2.8
GSN-22-23-180 0.5 / 25 6 2.3 180 2.8
GSN-23-23-180 0.7 / 22 4 2.3 180 2.8
GSN-24-23-180 0.7 / 22 6 2.3 180 2.8
GSN-25-23-180 1.0 / 19 4 2.3 180 2.8
GSN-26-23-180 1.0 / 19 6 2.3 180 2.8
Catalogue No.
Needle
Diameter
(mm / Gauge)
Needle Length
(mm)
Sheath Outer
Diameter (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSN-21-23-230 0.5 / 25 4 2.3 230 2.8
GSN-22-23-230 0.5 / 25 6 2.3 230 2.8
GSN-23-23-230 0.7 / 22 4 2.3 230 2.8
GSN-24-23-230 0.7 / 22 6 2.3 230 2.8
GSN-25-23-230 1.0 / 19 4 2.3 230 2.8
GSN-26-23-230 1.0 / 19 6 2.3 230 2.8
Injection Needles – Single Use Injection Needles – Single Use
Bronchoscopy - Injectra
Removable safety clip; Luer-Lock-mechanism
Gastroscopy - Injectra
Removable safety clip; Luer-Lock-mechanism
Colonoscopy - Injectra
Removable safety clip; Luer-Lock-mechanism
Catalogue No.
Needle
Diameter
(mm / Gauge)
Needle Length
(mm)
Sheath Outer
Diameter (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSN-04-23-120 1.0 / 19 6 2.3 120 2.8
GSN-03-19-120 0.7 / 22 6 1.9 120 2.2
Catalogue No.
Needle
Diameter
(mm / Gauge)
Needle Length
(mm)
Sheath Outer
Diameter (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSN-02-23-180 1.0 / 19 4 2.3 180 2.8
GSN-04-23-160 1.0 / 19 6 2.3 160 2.8
GSN-04-23-180 1.0 / 19 6 2.3 180 2.8
GSN-01-19-180 0.7 / 22 4 1.9 180 2.2
GSN-03-19-160 0.7 / 22 6 1.9 160 2.2
GSN-03-19-180 0.7 / 22 6 1.9 180 2.2
GSN-05-19-180 0.5 / 25 4 1.9 180 2.2
GSN-06-19-180 0.5 / 25 6 1.9 180 2.2
Catalogue No.
Needle
Diameter
(mm / Gauge)
Needle Length
(mm)
Sheath Outer
Diameter (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSN-02-23-230 1.0 / 19 4 2.3 230 2.8
GSN-04-23-230 1.0 / 19 6 2.3 230 2.8
GSN-01-19-230 0.7 / 22 4 1.9 230 2.2
GSN-03-19-210 0.7 / 22 6 1.9 210 2.2
GSN-03-19-230 0.7 / 22 6 1.9 230 2.2
GSN-05-19-230 0.5 / 25 4 1.9 230 2.2
GSN-06-19-230 0.5 / 25 6 1.9 230 2.2
Notes Notes